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SPACE CENTER MA-550VB

Brand: Okuma Australia
Product Code: MA#550V B
1 . Availability: In Stock

- ‘ Weight: 0.00kg
o §

Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm
Short Description

The MA-550V harnesses the full potential of power and speed. Designed with a dual way
system, this vertical machining center combines the heavy duty cutting power of box
ways with the high-speed capability of the linear guide.

Description

The MA-550V harnesses the full potential of power and speed. Designed with adual way
system, this vertical machining center combines the heavy duty cutting power of box
ways with the high-speed capability of the linear guide. This unique approach creates a
versatile machine able to accommodate multiple cutting and finishing needs on asingle
machine. Extreme power must be balanced by control. Okuma designed the box ways on
the MA-550V with an internal coolant system to eliminate overheating. A geared
headstock provides maximum torque and horsepower throughout the entire RPM range
for heavy machining.



Specification
MODEL

Table

Travels (X-Y-2)
Spindle Speed
Tool Storage
Motor (VAC)
Floor Space

Product Gallery

UNIT

mm
mm
min’
tools
kwW
mm

SPACE CENTER
MA-550VB
1,300x560
1,300x560x560
6,000

32

22/15/11
3,200x2,855
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