

# Okuma Australia Melbourne Head Office 3 Tampe Road Rowville Victoria

# 1 300 1 OKUMA

## SPACE CENTER MA-550VB



**Brand:** Okuma Australia **Product Code:** MA#550VB

Availability: In Stock

Weight: 0.00kg

**Dimensions:** 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

### **Short Description**

The MA-550V harnesses the full potential of power and speed. Designed with a dual way system, this vertical machining center combines the heavy duty cutting power of box ways with the high-speed capability of the linear guide.

### **Description**

The MA-550V harnesses the full potential of power and speed. Designed with a dual way system, this vertical machining center combines the heavy duty cutting power of box ways with the high-speed capability of the linear guide. This unique approach creates a versatile machine able to accommodate multiple cutting and finishing needs on a single machine. Extreme power must be balanced by control. Okuma designed the box ways on the MA-550V with an internal coolant system to eliminate overheating. A geared headstock provides maximum torque and horsepower throughout the entire RPM range for heavy machining.

# Specification

<u>F</u>		
MODEL	UNIT	SPACE CENTER
		MA-550VB
Table	mm	1,300x560
Travels (X-Y-Z)	mm	1,300x560x560
Spindle Speed	min <sup>-1</sup>	6,000
Tool Storage	tools	32
Motor (VAC)	kW	22/15/11
Floor Space	mm	3,200x2,855

# **Product Gallery**

